



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR.**

CRI. REVN. APPLN. NO. 184 OF 2007

Sahdev Shamrao Tadokar

-Vs.-

The State of Maharashtra and others

WITH

CRI. APPEAL NO. 171 OF 2007

Laxmikant Sakharam Nimkarde and others

-Vs.-

State of Maharashtra

Office notes, Office Memoranda of
Coram, appearances, Court's orders Court's or Judge's Orders.
or directions and Registrar's orders.

Mr.P.R.Agrawal Adv. for the applicants & appellants.
Ms D.Charlewar, APP for the respondents-State.

CORAM : SANDIPKUMAR C. MORE, J.

DATE : 13TH NOVEMBER, 2024

At the request of learned counsel, stand over for
final hearing to 02/12/2024.

JUDGE